
They.Create Creative digital agency
Web Design
25 Pelham Square
Brighton
BN1 4ET
United Kingdom
 
View the full portfolio at http://www.thecreativefinder.com/theycreate

W W W . T H E C R E A T I V E F I N D E R . C O M

Professional Experience and Curriculum Vitae
They.Create is an award-winning creative digital agency based in Brighton & London.

We offer design, branding, art direction and development across all digital platforms
including web, desktop, tablet and mobile, all delivered via You.Create, our intuitive
content management system, (CMS).

We believe good ideas don’t simply add value to a brand; they embody its spirit, create
its culture and yield its success in business.

Previous Clientele
Brighton Dome Festival - Website http://brightonfestival.org/
Agenda - Website http://agendacom.com/en/
getjam  - App
Babi?ka Vodka - Website http://www.babickavodka.com/
Claudia Schiffer - Website & E-commerce http://claudiaschiffer.com/
Marble Head - Print
Funky Venues - Website http://thisisfunky.com/
White Cube - Website & E-commerce http://whitecube.com/
Expressions Des Bijoux - Website, E-commerce &
Identity http://expressionsdesbijoux.com/
Tuk Cho - Website & Identity http://tukcho.co.uk/
Haunch of Venison - Website & E-commerce http://haunchofvenison.com/
Modern Collections - http://www.moderncollections.net/
O'Neill's - PR Portal 
Hannah Barry - Website http://www.hannahbarry.com/
Icon Live - Website http://www.iconlive.com/
V&A Channel - Website http://www.vam.ac.uk/channel/
Rolex Learning Centre- Website http://www.rolexlearningcenter.ch/
Blossom Mother & Child - Website, E-marketing & E-commerce 
Gorgeous Group - Website http://www.gorgeousgroup.com/
Fouzia Madani - Website http://www.fouziamadani.com/
Thrive - Identity & iPhone App 
Circus London - Website http://www.circuslondon.com/
Mountleigh - Identity
Hydra Healthcare - Website http://www.hydrahealthcare.com/
4Urology - Website http://4urology.org/
Olivia Farry - Website http://www.oliviafarry.com/
Brand Amp - Website, Print & Identity 
Baby Ceylon - Website & E-commerce
Don Julio Tequilla - Digital Presentation
Fairlie Restorations - Identity
Modern Spaces - Website http://modernspacesnyc.com/
London & Leeds - Identity
Roc - Digital Presentation
Maison Blanc - Website 
Archer Films - Identity
Whistles - E-marketing
Infinity Foods - Website http://www.infinityfoodsretail.co.uk/ http://infinityfoodswholesale.
co.uk/ http://www.infinityfoodscafe.co.uk/
Zap Production - Identity
Access Energy - Identity
Karen Millen - E-marketing
Martin Miller's Gin - 

Awards and Accolades
We offer extensive knowledge and understanding when deploying rich media solutions
and we achieve this by asking the right questions to find the right answers.
Our working methodology involves extensive competitor analysis, market research and
deployment of best practices through the delivery of detailed information architecture
and search engine optimisation. It's this level of thinking that ensures our clients brands
are always positioned above their competitors and at the forefront of online technology.
Consultancy services include:
Digital strategy
Market research
Competitor analysis
Search engine optimisation
Copywriting
Strategic campaign creation
Social media strategy
Digital PR
Search & PPC strategy
We provide creative concept development, design, branding and creative art direction
that strike exception to the rule and extend the digital landscape.
Whether it's a website, tablet, mobile app, digital presentation or full e-commerce
solution, our approach is exhaustive and unrivalled. This ensures we deliver designs
that elevate our client’s brands, whilst setting unprecedented standards for digital
media.
Design services include:
Interactive & web design
Art direction
Brand identity creation
User interface design for tablet, mobile & hand held devices
Design for print
CG animation & motion graphics
Digital presentation design and production
Wireframing
Accessibility design
Our innovative software solutions are flexible enough to satisfy some of the webs most
demanding brands and simple enough to facilitate users with minimal technical
experience.
We're not just another design agency. We create, develop, host and integrate solutions
that build long-term client relationships from launch and beyond.
Development services include:
Web development
Bespoke content management systems
Fully integrated e-commerce solutions
HTML email marketing software
CRM solution software
Integration of 3rd party web services and API's
API creation; allow 3rd parties to access your web services
Modern web and software engineering technologies
Video & audio based web services and live streaming solutions
Fully animated Flash websites
Responsive websites
iPhone / iPad apps
Android apps
Each project is carefully scoped, planned, tested and delivered through a simple yet
effective synchronised workflow to ensure we consistently deliver the quality, detail and
return your investment demands.
Project Management Services include:
Specification documentation
Information architecture
Creative brief
Content management schedule
Delivery timescale
Cost management
Project ROI analysis
Thorough cross-platform testing
With our They.Host package, your server is connected to a network that has been
independently rated as being the fastest in the UK. You are always in complete control
of your dedicated server and all of our clients have access to our comprehensive DNS
platform.
Staff are on-site 24 hours a day, 365 days a year with bulletproof reliability and off-site
storage for daily backups and dual redundant power supplies.
Hosting features include:
Unparalleled network speeds
Independent control
Free DNS services
Client portals
Free monitoring and alerts
24/7 on-site support
Off-site daily backups
Live bandwidth monitoring and feedback

Awards and Accolades
2010 webaward for outstanding achievement in
web development - for Modern Spaces Website
IMA Award for N.Y based real estate website
NRV lowdown.
IMA Award for Outstanding Achievement on the
brandamp website.
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